
$ 8 130 $ 16 447$ 4 972

STAY
IN A HOTEL

in Mont-Tremblant

ACCOMMODATION

FLIGHTS

TRANSFERS

SKI OR 
SNOWBOARD
LESSONS

ACTIVITIES 

SKI LIFTS

KIDS CLUB

$ 8 274

$ 1 680

 $ 420

 $ 2 346

 $ 3 057

 $ 394

 $ 276

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

$ 8 274

$ 1 120

$ 280

$ 1 704

$ 1 548

$ 296

N/A

$ 13 222

N/A

STAY
IN A HOTEL

in Mont-Tremblant

Lift passes
& ski lessons

Gourmet dining 
& full open bar

Sport & 
wellness

Childcare
4-17yo

All-inclusive package by Club Med :

* Sample price is for a stay at Club Med Québec Charlevoix, Canada from December 19 to December 26, 2025, for a couple based on double occupancy in a superior room or for a family of 4 (2 adults and 2 children, children of 3 and 14 years old) 
in a superior family room. Prices for other dates, room categories or resorts may vary. Researched on July 15th, 2025. ** Sample prices are for a stay at Fairmont Tremblant, Canada from from December 19 to December 26, 2025, for a couple 
based on double occupancy in a Fairmont Room with breakfast, and for a family of 4 (2 adults and 2 children of 3 and 14 years old) in a Fairmont Suite. Prices for other dates and room categories may vary. Researched on July 15th, 2025. Accommo-
dation: https://www.fairmont.fr/ | Meals: $80/day/adult and 40$/day/child. Beverages: $20/day/adult and $10/day/child | Ski lifts: 6 half-day tickets/person https://www.skiinfo.fr/quebec/tremblant/forfaits-de-ski | Ski lessons: 6 half days lessons/a-
dult and kid aged 14 years old, 3 days for kid aged 3 years old https://www.tremblant.ca/plan/tremblant-snow-school/lessons?sc_lang=en | Activities: 2 yoga class for 2 adults and 2 snowshoe hike for 2 adults for the couple getaway and 2 yoga 
class for 2 adults and 2 snowshoe hike for 2 adults and 1 kid aged 14 years old for the family getaway http://www.connexionyoga.ca/ and https://actiontremblant.com/winter-activities/mont-tremblant-snowshoeing-tours/ | Childcare: 3 afternoon 
for 1 kid https://www.villedemont-tremblant.qc.ca/en/recreation/day-camp    

Booking your trip with Club Med simplifies the overall organization of your stay 
by saving you time and guaranteeing support and assistance throughout your journey.

Couple getaway Family getaway
7 nights 7 nights

SAVINGS $ 8 317SAVINGS $ 8 250

For an extended weekend in the mountains this winter, 
take advantage of our all-inclusive packages and save!


