

For an extended weekend in the mountains this winter, take advantage of our all-inclusive packages and savel



Booking your trip with Club Med simplifies the overall organization of your stay by saving you time and guaranteeing support and assistance throughout your journey.

Couple getaway 7 nights

Family getaway 7 nights

Club Med 4. Quebec I Charlevoix	STAY IN A HOTEL in Mont-Tremblant		Club Med \$\psi\$. Quebec Charlevoix	STAY IN A HOTEL in Mont-Tremblant
~	\$ 8 274	ACCOMMODATION	✓	\$ 8 274
✓	\$1120	FLIGHTS	✓	\$1680
✓	\$ 280	TRANSFERS	✓	\$ 420
✓	\$1704	SKI LIFTS	✓	\$ 2 346
✓	\$1548	SKI OR SNOWBOARD LESSONS	✓	\$ 3 057
✓	\$ 296	ACTIVITIES	✓	\$ 394
N/A	N/A	KIDS CLUB	✓	\$ 276
\$ 4 972	\$ 13 222		\$ 8 130	\$ 16 447
SAVINGS -	\$ 8 250)	SAVINGS	\$8317

All-inclusive package by Club Med:



Lift passes & ski lessons



Gourmet dining & full open bar



Sport & wellness



Childcare 4-17yo